

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 5422 of 2021

Gayatri Verma **-Versus-** State of Chhattisgarh & Ors.

06/10/2021	Mr. Santosh Kumar Pandey, Advocate for the petitioner. Smt. Binu Sharma, Panel Lawyer for the State. Counsel for the petitioner prays that the matter may be taken up for hearing after few days along with WPS No. 5658/2021. As prayed for, list this case after a week along with WPS No. 5658/2021. Sd/- (P. Sam Koshy) JUDGE

Ved