

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No.5658 of 2021

Harishankar Pratap Singh Kanwar **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

WPS/5422/2021,

(Common order)

22/10/2021	Shri Santosh Kumar Pandey, counsel for petitioner/s. Ms. Sunita Jain, Govt. Advocate and Shri Amit Buxy, Panel Lawyer for the State/respondents, on advance copy. As prayed by learned counsel for the petitioner, post these matters along with W.P.(S)No.5404 of 2021 in the next week. SD/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge
Tumane	