

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 5404 of 2021

Umashankar Jangde **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

WPS/5658/2021, WPS/5422/2021

(Common Order)

18/10/2023	Shri Santosh Kumar Pandey, counsel for the respective petitioner. Ms. Ruchi Nagar, Dy.GA for the State/respondents. Learned counsel for the State/Respondent prays for four weeks' time to file reply of this petition. As prayed by her, post these matters after four weeks. Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge
Tumane	