



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 5404 of 2021

UMASHANKAR JANGDE **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

WPS No. 5658/2021, WPS No. 5422/2021

Order Sheet

20.03.2025	Mr. Santosh Kumar Pandey, counsel for the petitioners. Mr. Kishan Lal Sahu, Dy. Government Advocate for the State. Learned counsel for the petitioners prays for time to comply with the earlier order dated 10.02.2025 passed by this Court. List this case on 29th April, 2025. Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) Judge
Manish	