



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 5404 of 2021

UMASHANKAR JANGDE **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

WPS/5422/2021,WPS/5658/2021

Order Sheet

15/12/2025 Pawan	Mr. Santosh Kumar Pandey, learned counsel for the petitioner/s. Ms. Shailja Shukla, learned Dy. GA for the State. Let notice on IA No. 02 – application for impleading the name of respondents as necessary party be issued to the proposed respondent mentioned in the application. PF to be paid within a period 14 working days. List the case after service report is received. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) JUDGE