

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****Order Sheet****WPS No. 5404 of 2021****UMASHANKAR JANGDE versus STATE OF CHHATTISGARH & Ors.
WPS/5658/2021,WPS/5422/2021**

10/03/2026	Counsel to the petitioner is reported to be on adjustment. List it in the next week. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
Ashish	